1© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Product Description
The G-TAP M Series is a key traffic acquisition piece
of the Gigamon Deep Observability Pipeline, and is a
variety of passive fiber optical TAPs, for high density,
lower density and unidirectional deployments, that
require no power source to operate. By splitting the
light optically, the G-TAP M Series enables network

TAP-M506T G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb BiDi Tap Module, 50/50 Multimode, LC, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 4 BiDi links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
Ordering Information
Table 6a: Fiber TAP Chassis
Table 6b: High Density Fiber TAP Modules
6© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Worldwide Headquarters
3300 Olcott Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054 USA
+1 (408) 831-4000  |  gigamon.com
© 2022-2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved. Gigamon and the Gigamon logos are trademarks of Gigamon in the United States and/or other countries.
Gigamon trademarks can be found at gigamon.com/legal-trademarks. All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners. Gigamon
reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
04.23_24
DATA SHEET  |  G-TAP M SERIES
Part Number Description
TAP-M251LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 50/50 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M252LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 50/50 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 62.5/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M253LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb Tap module, 50/50 Singlemode, LC, 1310/1550 nm, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M261LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 60/40 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M262LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 60/40 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 62.5/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M263LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb Tap module, 60/40 Singlemode, LC, 1310/1550 nm, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M271LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 70/30 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M272LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Tap module, 70/30 Multimode, LC, 850 nm, 62.5/125 micron fiber, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
TAP-M273LT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb TAP module, 70/30 Singlemode, LC, 1310/1550 nm, taps 2 links,
requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.
Part Number Description
PNL-M341T G-TAP M Series Breakout panel, 3xMPO to 12xLC duplex Multimode, requires TAP-M100T or
TAP-M200/M200T chassis. TAA compliant.